Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Boatswain

Main info

Hamad Faki Hamad

AB (Able Seaman

Bosun (Boatswain)
Negotiable

+255777877741
+971586862920

hfaki50@gmail.com

WhatsApp

Good

No

) Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

No.

ZMA-SDB-220363

TAE016019

TAE016019

No.

E-001489815A

Any

22.10.1984 Wete Zanzibar
Tanzania

Tanzania

Zanzibar

P.o box 188, Zanzibar
Tanzania.

Zanzibar Airport

No

Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
27.04.2024 Zanzibar Tanzania 27.04.2027
13.04.2018 Zanzibar Tanzania 04.12.2028
13.04.2018 Zanzibar Tanzania 04.12.2028

Diplomas
Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Boatswain
24.07.2024 Panama 07.10.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/171476/

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Courses Endorsement
Certificate

Banksman and Signaller

Rigging and Slinging

BOSIET AND EBS
Basic H2S Training

Hydrogen Sulphide
Awareness Training

Safe Lifting Operations
Helideck Assistant (HDA)
Adnoc Offshore HSE
Working in Confined Space
Working at Height Unit 1
Working at Height Unit 2
Working at Height Unit 3

Control of Work
Awareness

Mechanical Isolations
Able Seafarer Deck

Rating Forming Part of a
Navigational Watch

6142

11782

01271

06203

06445

E-001489815A

ADH-4424-A1-8677250-
015

ADH-4424-A1-8677250-
011

L02086512

L02086731

24040261517429

571469

577632

ETSDC-35801/2024

2F78AC66

BA57C887

8B2CAF18

AD4C9727

578A4C31

99938424

01586

05179

24.07.2024

01.03.2024

23.02.2024

08.03.2024

08.03.2024

01.03.2024

24.07.2024

24.05.2024

24.05.2024

17.05.2024

18.05.2024

02.04.2024

15.05.2024

04.05.2024

17.05.2024

20.05.2024

19.05.2024

20.05.2024

20.05.2024

14.05.2024

20.05.2024

01.03.2024

01.03.2024

Tasac - Tanzania

Tasac - Tanzania

Tasac - Tanzania

Tasac - Tanzania

Tasac - Tanzania

Republic of Panama

Bureau Veritas U.A.E

Bureau Veritas U.A.E

GTSCU.AE

Numero Uno U.A.E

Osha U.S.A

GTSC U.AE
GTSC U.AE
ETSDC U.AE
3t. Digital U.K
3t. Digital U.K
3t. Digital U.K

3t. Digital U.K

3t. Digital U.K

3t. Digital U.K

Tasac - Tanzania

Tasac - Tanzania

10.07.2029

28.02.2029

22.02.2029

07.03.2029

07.03.2029

28.02.2029

10.07.2029

06.08.2026

06.08.2026

06.08.2028

06.08.2026

01.04.2029

14.05.2027

03.05.2027

16.05.2026

19.05.2026

18.05.2026

19.05.2026

19.05.2026

13.05.2026

19.05.2026

28.02.2029

28.02.2029



Elementary First Aid

Fire Prevention and Fire
Fighting

Personal Survival
Techniques

Personal Safety and Social
Responsibility

TASAC Medical Certificate

ADNOC Medical
Certificate

Panama

Panama

AB (Able Seaman)

06445

13607

14379

14333

ISO9001

LLM864075

Seaman's Book

Courses Endorsement
Certificate

Shamal 5601 /
Panama

Jack-Up Barge
/4063

01.03.2024

01.03.2024

01.03.2024

01.03.2024

05.03.2024

15.05.2024

PA0550608

E-001489815A

MAK /12000

Tasac - Tanzania

Tasac - Tanzania

Tasac - Tanzania

Tasac - Tanzania

Tanzania

United Arab Emirates

26.07.2024

24.07.2024

07.04.2025 -
09.07.2025

Offshore activity, Working as Rigger during lifting on board and Barge

Keloa 4306 / Panama

AB (Able Seaman)

Jack-Up Barge
/2910

Maintenance

Niigata / 10200

27.11.2024 -
23.02.2025

Offshore activity, Working as Rigger during lifting on board and Barge

AB (Able Seaman)

Shamal 5601 /
Panama

Jack-Up Barge
/4063

Maintenance

MAK /12000

12.07.2024 -
11.10.2024

Offshore activity, Working as Rigger during lifting on board and Barge

Aquila / St. Vicente

Bosun (Boatswain)

AHTS /1070

Maintenance

Wartsila /9000

Our rout was Gulf Area

15.04.2023 -
19.11.2023

28.02.2029

28.02.2029

28.02.2029

28.02.2029

05.03.2026

14.05.2026

10.07.2029

10.07.2029

Gulf Marine
Service /
United Arab
Emirates

Gulf Marine
Service /
United Arab
Emirates

Gulf Marine
Service /
United Arab
Emirates

Mubarak
Overseas /
United Arab

Emirates



Teja/ComorOS AHTS DP1/ MAK /10400 13.05.2022 - Mubarak
Bosun (Boatswain) 1383 20.03.2023 Lj)\{ter:e:s /b
nited Ara
Vessel rout was Gulf of Oman Emirates
Teja / Comoros AHTS DP1/ MAK /10400 21.06.2021 - Mubarak
] 1383 09.12.2021 Overseas/
Bosun (Boatswain) United Arab
Our rout was Gulf of Oman Emirates
AbqalqéSD:mmam ASD Tug /600 Cat;;glslalar/ 1234102522002201- Saudi
Bosun (Boatswain) o ARAMCO/
. KSA
Assist tug at Dammam port.
Aquila / St. Vicente AHTS/1070 | Wartsila/9000 | 0>:07-2019- Mubarak
. 02.09.2020 Overseas /
Bosun (Boatswain) United Arab
Offshore Supply Vessel / FiFi. In GULF AREA, Emirates

Sex: male

Eyes color: Black

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Height: 179

Weight: 95

Alevel . Mandatory .

Sister

Rizik Faki Hamad

Overall size: 3XL

Shoe size: 44

Additional skills: ~_ \nowledge of safe rigging
practices and lifting gear.

Knowledge of other | i1\ Arabic and Swahili

languages:
Kin phone: = +255777855364
Kin address: P. O Box 188, Chake Chake

Pemba Tanzania



	CV
	Hamad Faki Hamad
	Boatswain



